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Industrial Ethernet switch - Network switch Ethernet Fast
Ethernet RSB20-0800T1T1SAABHH

Hirschmann
RSB20-0800T1T1SAABHH
942014001
4002044244262 EAN/GTIN

634,29 US D excl. VAT**

plus shipping

Ind.Ethernet Switch RSB20-0800T1T1SAABHH Ethernet, Number of 10/100 Mbps RJ45 ports 8, Number of 1000 Mbps RJ45 ports 0, Number of 1000 Mbps Mini GBIC ports
0, Number of combo ports RJ45/Mini GBIC 0, Number of 1000 Mbps GBIC ports 0, Number of 10/100 Mbps M12 ports 0, Number of 100 Mbps SC ports 0, Number of 1000
Mbps SC ports (SX) 0, Number of 1000 Mbps SC ports (LX) 0, number of 100 Mbps ST ports 0, number of other ports 0, mounting type DIN rail, number of module slots 0,
layer 2, manageable, degree of protection (IP) IP20, Ethernet/Fast Ethernet switch according to IEEE 802.3, more compact, managed , Industrial switch for DIN rail, store-and-
forward switching, fanless design, operating temperature 0 degrees C - 60 degrees C, extended temperature range -40 degrees C - +70 degrees C, protection class 1P20,
software version -layer 2 basic- port assignment (uplink) According to type designation: - T1 = TP RJ45 (10/100 Mbit), 1st or 2nd uplink - M2 = Multimode (100 Mbit) SC, 1st or
2nd uplink - S2 = Singlemode (100 Mbit) SC, 1st or 2nd uplink - Z = 1x SFP slot (100 Mbit) - MM = 2x multimode (100 Mbit) SC, 1st uplink - VV = 2x singlemode (100 Mbit) SC,
1st uplink
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* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer's recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
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